®

BEST
VALLEY
WINES

CONNECTICUT

BEST VALLEY WINES CONNECTICUT LLC

170 Fort Path Rd, unit 20
Madison, CT 06443

203-641-0565 MAY 2019 PRICES

huminski48@comcast.net

Name of Wine/Origin

SPAIN

Bodegas Costers Del Sio
Costers del Segre

725 La Boscana Red Wine 2017
726 La Boscana White Wine 2018

727 Boscsilvestre Crianza Red Wine 2015

*728 La Boscana Rose 2018

Bodegas Sonsierra
Rioja Alta
715 Sonsierra Crianza Red Wine 2015

716 Sonsierra Crianza Selected Harvest 2014

Bodegas Sinforiano

Castillay Leon, Cigales

740 Raimun Cinco Meses 2016
742 Raimun Verdejo 2017

743 50 Vendimias Rose Wine 2018

Esteban Martin

Carinena

760 Baron De Funes Red Wine 2017
761 Baron De Funes Crianza 2015

762 Baron De Funes White Wine 2017
765 Baron De Funes Reserva Red 2013
764 Baron De Funes Rose 2018

* pending state approval

Size

12/750ml
12/750ml
12/750ml
12/750ml

12/750ml
12/750ml

12/750ml
12/750ml
12/750ml

12/750ml
12/750ml
12/750ml
12/750ml
12/750ml

Price Min Bottle Suqggq.

$80 $11.99 $15.99
$96  $11.99 $15.99
$112 $13.99 $17.99
$96  $11.99 $15.99
$112 $13.99 $19.99
$144 $17.99 $23.99
$72  $8.99 $13.99
$72  $8.99 $13.99
$72  $8.99 $13.99
$68  $8.99 $11.99
$72  $8.99 $12.99
$68  $8.99 $11.99
$96 $11.99 $15.99
$64  $8.99 $11.99
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Name of Wine/Origin

FRANCE

Chateau Lamothe de Haux

Cadillac and Bordeaux

488 Chateau Lamothe White Wine 2018
487 Tradition Red Wine 2016

489 Premiere Cuvee Red Wine 2014
491 Chateau Manos White Wine 2016
490 Chateau Manos White Wine 2016

La Croix Des Loges

Loire Valley, Anjou, Bonnezeaux and Saumur
466 Anjou Blanc 2017

467 Anjou Rouge 2016

468 Les 3 Failles Anjou Blanc 2014

469 Eden Saumur Methode Traditional

*470 Eden Rose Saumur Methode Traditional
453 Bonnezeaux 2015 White Wine

Single bottlerate...............coooii

451 Bonnezeaux 1977 White Wine

Single bottlerate...............coooii

452 Bonnezeaux 1986 White Wine

Single bottlerate...............coooii

Chateau Margui - A SKYWALKER VINEYARD
Coteaux Varois de Provence

460 Perle de Margui Rose Wine 2017

465 L’Or de Pierres White Wine 2016

478 Chateau de la Presle
Domaine de La Verriere
Ventoux

Size

12/750ml
12/750ml
12/750ml
12/750ml
24/375ml

12/750ml
12/750ml
12/750ml
12/750ml
12/750ml
12/750ml

. /750ml

12/750ml

. /750ml

12/750ml

. /750ml

12/750ml
12/750ml

12/750ml

Price Min Bottle Sugg.
$96 $12.99 $15.99
$112 $13.99 $19,99
$156 $19.99 $24.99
$224 $14.99 $18.99
$236 $27.99 $36.99
$96 $11.99 $15.99
$96 $11.99 $15.99
$136 $16.99 $19.99
$120 $14.99 $18.99
$136 $16.99 $21.99
$152 $19.99 $24.99
$18.99

$372 $42.99 $49.99
$35.99

$372 $42.99 $49.99
$35.99

$120 $16.99 $25.99
$184 $23.99 $31.99
$128 $13.99 $16.99
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Name of Wine/Origin

306 Domaine de La Verriere Rose Wine 2017
305 Domaine de La Verriere Red Wine 2014

485 Doc & Gus 2016
Bordeaux Red Wine

310 Motte Maucourt 2016
Bordeaux Red Wine

333 La Rose Sarron Grave 2015
Bordeaux Red Wine

333a La Rose Sarron Grave 2014
Bordeaux Red Wine

334 Chateau Rocbonniere 2015
Bordeaux Red Wine , Castillon

*335 Chateau Croix de Reverdi 2015
Bordeaux Red Wine

331 Philippe Charlopin 2013
Bourgogne Red Wine

334 Louise Dubois Red Wine 2014
Chateaunuef du Pape

Austria

Winzer Krems, Niederosterreich,
Classic Gruner Veltliner White Wine 2017
Classic Blauer Zweigelt Red Wine 2017

Size

12/750ml

12/750ml

12/750ml

12/750ml

12/750ml

12/750ml

12/750ml

12/750ml

12/750ml

12/750ml

12/750ml
12/750ml

Price Min Bottle Suqggq.

$128 $13.99 $16.99
$128 $13.99 $16.99
$96  $11.99 $15.99
$104 $13.99 $16.99
$192 $21.99 $33.99
$168 $21.99 $33.99
$88  $10.99 $16.99
$128 $13.99 $16.99
$184 $22.99 $29.99
$240 $29.99 $37.99
$88  $10.99 $14.99
$88  $10.99 $14.99
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Name of Wine/Origin Size Price Min Bottle

Suqggq.

Michel Couvreur Malt Whisky
Bouze-Les-Beaune, Burgundy and Old Meldrum, Scotland, Meldrum House

540 Overaged 12/750ml $552
540a Overaged, single bottle rate 1/750ml $49
541 Pale Single-Single 12/750ml $900
542 Special Vatting 1/750ml $98
543 Blossoming Auld 1/750 $204
545 The Unique Whisky 12/750ml $384

545a The Unique Whisky, single bottle rate 1/750ml $35
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